




5400+Gst

7000+Gst

8400+Gst

11000+Gst

15000+Gst

20000+Gst

6000+Gst

8000+Gst

9600+Gst

13000+Gst

15000+Gst

5000+Gst

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



5400+Gst

7000+Gst

8400+Gst

11000+Gst

14000+Gst

17000+Gst

5400+Gst

7000+Gst

8400+Gst

11000+Gst

14000+Gst

17000+Gst

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



5400+Gst

7000+Gst

8400+Gst

11000+Gst

17000+Gst

22000+Gst

12000+Gst

24000+Gst

2800+Gst

24000+Gst

28000+Gst

36000+Gst

3000+Gst

4500+Gst

6000+Gst

9000+Gst

Driver_osrambag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



4000+Gst

6000+Gst

8000+Gst

8000+Gst

10000+Gst

12000+Gst

10000+Gst

12000+Gst

14000+Gst

5400+Gst

7000+Gst

8400+Gst

11000+Gst

17000+Gst

22000+Gst

CDLTM

Driver_osram  bag lucybita

Led_brijlux  aur everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



13600+Gst

14400+Gst

12000+Gst

12800+Gst

CDL 8001A

CDL 8001B

CDL 8001C

CDL 8001D

CDLA

1200*350*70MM 

 1200*480*70MM

 900*300*70MM

900*380*70MM 

40 Watt

50 WATT

30 Watt

36 Watt

8000+Gst

9000+Gst

10000+Gst

CDL 8002A

CDL 8002B

CDL 8002C

CDLA

 450*120*70

550*120*70

650*120*70

 

30 Watt

40 Watt

60 Watt

9000+Gst

11000+Gst

CDL 8003A

CDL 8003B

CDLA

 1200*200MM

1200*300MM

 

50 Watt

60 Watt

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



13000+Gst

11000+Gst

7600+Gst

CDL 8004A

CDL 8004B

CDL 8004C

CDLA

1200*150MM

900*150MM

600* 150MM

60 Watt

50 Watt

60Watt

5000+Gst

6000+Gst

8000+Gst

9600+Gst

13000+Gst

15000+Gst

CDL 8005A

CDL 8005B

CDL 8005C

CDL 8005D

CDL 8005E

CDL 8005F

300MM

450MM

600MM

750MM

900MM

120MM

24Watt

36 Watt

48 Watt

72 Watt

90 Watt

120 Watt

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



7000+Gst

9600+Gst

16600+Gst

CDL 8006A

CDL 8006B

CDL 8006C

CDLA

450MM

600MM

900MM

36 Watt

48 Watt

90Wat

20000+Gst600 MM 100Watt

CDL 

 8007 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



60W

60W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



60W, 120W

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

60W

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

60W, 120W

60W, 120W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

60W, 120W

60W, 120W

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



60W, 120W

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

As per requirement and Quantity 

60W, 120W

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



40W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

CDL 9011

30W 50W



As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

40W

50W

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

As per requirement and Quantity 

50W, 100W

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



36W, 48W

36W, 48W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



36W, 48W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram  bag lucybita

Led_brijlux  aur everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



50W,100W

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 



Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

Round-58MM,75MM, 100MM.

Squire - 48x96MM, 72X72MM

80X80MM. 100X100MM

Pipe Size 

50W, 100W

50W, 100W

As per requirement and Quantity 

As per requirement and Quantity 

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



CDL W1W

90MMT-30MML-1200MM

24 WATT

WITH OSRAM

 DRIVER

16000+GST

CDL W2

45MML-1200MM

24 WATT

WITH OSRAM 

DRIVER

8000+GST

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

CDL W3W

130MMH-30MML-1200MM

40 WATT

WITH OSRAM

DRIVER

10000+GST

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



CDL W5W

90MM H90MML-1200MM

40 WATT

WITH OSRAM

DRIVER

18000+GST

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

CDL W6W

130MMH-30MML-1200MM

40 WATT

WITH OSRAM

DRIVER

21000+GST

CDL W4W

55MMH 90MML 1200MM

40 WATT

WITH OSRAM

DRIVER

11000+GST

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  

Driver_osram bag lucybita

Led_brijlux everlight  



Driver_osram  bag lucybita

Led_brijlux  aur everlight  



Driver_osram  bag lucybita

Led_brijlux  aur everlight  
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